
7003429Art-Nr:

15M LWL Jumper OM4 - LC/ST

* Duplex Jumper LC-ST 50/125µ, OM4, LSZH, erika violet
* Anti-kink sleeve put-on
* Jacket Material LSZH
* Flame retardant According to EN 50265-2-1
* Halogen free approval IEC60754-1
* Low smoke approval IEC61034-1
* Operating Temperatur -20 – 75 °C
* Storage Temperature -20 – 85 °C
* Insertion loss 850nm <0,3 dB
* Quality class multimode A/1 approval IEC-61753-222-2

Specification:

50/125 - LSZH - Duplex - violett

4260134935302EAN-Nr:

Sku:
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